
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

FL

FL

1800 W Hibiscus Blvd.

2700 Harbortown Drive

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

Suite 138

D-43

1045.14

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

57848.00

Space PAC

FL

FL

10

32952

75987.02

32901

77747.80

C00560771

2014

29

10

09

Transaction ID : SE.4875

Transaction ID : SE.4858

09

09

10

Mr. Frank Sasinowski

10

Radio advertising

Sign Preparation & distribution 2014

58893.14

Mark Antokas

2014

Cumulus Media LLC

2014

1

2014

10/09/2014 17 : 28
Image# 14978112353

09

4

08

08

Melbourne

Merritt Island

08

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

FL

FL

1556 Waldorf Circle NE

670 Hernado St

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

Apt A

1300.20

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

789.44

Space PAC

FL

FL

10

34949

78537.24

32905

79837.44

C00560771

2014

29

09

09

Transaction ID : SE.4876

Transaction ID : SE.4877

29

09

10

Mr. Frank Sasinowski

10

Sign Preparation & distribution

Sign Preparation & distribution 2014

2089.64

Reid Friedson

2014

Sherry Hershberger

2014

2

2014

Image# 14978112354

09

4

08

09

Palm Bay

Fort Pierce

08

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

FL

FL

3771 SE Jennings Road

380 N Wickham Rd

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

Suite 1

12297.00

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

13000.00

Space PAC

FL

FL

10

32935

105134.44

34952

92134.44

C00560771

2014

11

10

10

Transaction ID : SE.4878

Transaction ID : SE.4879

13

09

10

Mr. Frank Sasinowski

10

Radio Advertisement

Radio Advertisement 2014

25297.00

Horizon Broadcasting Company LLC

2014

iHeartMedia Inc.

2014

3

2014

Image# 14978112355

09

4

08

09

Port St. Lucie

Melbourne

08

[Electronically Filed]

2014

2014

004

004



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

FL

3565 Sawgrass Drive

715.64

GABRIEL ROTHBLATT

Space PAC

86995.42

FL

10

32780

76702.66

C00560771

2014

2909

Transaction ID : SE.4880

09
Mr. Frank Sasinowski

10Sign Preparation & distribution 2014

715.64

Curtis Leady

2014

4

Image# 14978112356

09

4

Titusville

08

[Electronically Filed]

2014

004


