Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Space PAC	C C00560771
	0
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends in	report filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mark Antokas	09 29 2014
Mailing Address 2700 Harbortown Drive	Amount
D-43	
City State Zip Code	1045.14
Merritt Island FL 32952	Transaction ID : SE.4875 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Sign Preparation & distribution  Category/ Type	004 10 09 Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Suppor	rt Office Sought: House District: 08
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 77747.80	2014 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Cumulus Media LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Cumulus Media LLC	10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1800 W Hibiscus Blvd.	\
Suite 138	Amount
City State Zip Code	57848.00
Melbourne FL 32901	Transaction ID: SE.4858  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Radio advertising  Category/ Type  0	004 10 08 7 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Suppor	rt Office Sought:   House District: 08
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose	e President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 75987.02	2014 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	58893.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(,	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ <b>&gt;</b>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein w with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or age party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Mr. Frank Sasinowski [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 09 2014
Signature	

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Space PAC	C C00560771
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Reid Friedson	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 29 / 2014
Mailing Address 670 Hernado St	Amount
Apt A	
City State Zip Code	1300.20
Fort Pierce FL 34949	Transaction ID : SE.4876 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Sign Preparation & distribution  Category/ Type  004	10 09 7 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 08
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbut	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Sherry Hershberger	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1556 Waldorf Circle NE	09 29 2014
1666 Waldon Gildle NE	Amount
City State Zip Code	789.44
Palm Bay FL 32905	Transaction ID : SE.4877  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Sign Preparation & distribution  Category/ 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Sign Preparation & distribution Out Type 004	10 09 2014
	e Sought: X House District: 08
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose	President Senate State: FL
70507.04 201/d	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 78537.24 2014	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2089.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Experialitures	11414
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mouth, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
	0 09 2014
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
Space PAC	C C00560771	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Horizon Broadcasting Company LLC	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 380 N Wickham Rd	10 11 2014 ount	
Suite 1		
	12297.00  nsaction ID : SE.4878	
Purpose of Expenditure	e of Disbursement or Obligation  10 09 2014	
Name of Federal Candidate    Support   Office Soug	ght: X House District: 08	
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT  Oppose  President Codes of Company o		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2014	ent For:	
Full Name of Payee Date iHeartMedia Inc.	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 3771 SE Jennings Road	10 13 7 2014	
Amo	punt	
City State Zip Code	13000.00	
Date	saction ID : SE.4879 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement  Category/ Type  004	10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ght: X House District: 08	
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose President P	ident Senate State: FL	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2014  2014	ent For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	25297.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Mr. Frank Sasinowski  [Electronically Filed] Date	09 / 2014	

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Space PAC	C C00560771
	U since
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Curtis Leady	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
·	09 / 29 / 2014
Mailing Address 3565 Sawgrass Drive	Amount
City State Zip Code	715.64
Titusville FL 32780	Transaction ID : SE.4880 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Sign Preparation & distribution  Category/ Type  004	10 09 / 2014
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 08
GABRIEL ROTHBLATT Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb. 2014	ursement For: Primary X General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address	
	Amount
City State Zip Code	
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	President Senate State:
Galorida Todi To Bato	ursement For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	715.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	86995.42
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bato	10 09 2014
Signature	